NOKTA  •  Rev. 21/2/2022
Catalogue no
Project  Type
Date
Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment. Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions.
All products are subject to change or may be discontinued any time without notice.
NOKTA series is the perfect aesthetic choice. Its unique style
provides a touch of elegance to any project. This linear luminaire

NOKTA  •  Rev. 21/2/2022
NOKTA
ORDERING GUIDE
NOK 1 L A1 90
SERIES CONFIGURATION TYPE LAMP
TYPE
LUMEN
PACKAGE
(LM/CELL)
CRI VOLTS
(V)
INNER
BAFFLE
FINISH
FLANGE
FINISH
COLOR TEMP.
(K)
BEAM ANGLE
(°)
NOK 2 -
3 -
5 -
10 -
2 cells
3 cells
5 cells
10 cells
1 - Fixed L - LED A1 - 160-170 90 - 90+ 4-
2 -
120 1
120-277 2
W -
B -
S -
G -
White
Black
Silver
Gold
W -
B -
White
Black
30K -
35K -
40K -
3 000
3 500
4 000
N -
F -
Narrow Flood (24)
Flood (40)
¹ For 5 cells configuration phase-cut dimming with 120 V.
¹ For 10 cells configuration available with phase-cut and 0-10 V dimming with 120 V.
² For 2 and 3 cells configurations non-dimmable 120-277 V only.
² For 5 cells configuration 0-10 V dimming with 120-277 V.
BEAM ANGLES40˚
24˚
40˚
24˚
	     24°			               40°
FINISHES AVAILABLE
Flange FinishInner Baffle Finish
White BlackWhite Silver GoldBlack
Inner Baffle Finish
Black	         White                  Silver                     Gold   White                                        Black
Flange Finish
COMPATIBLE DIMMERS1
5 CELLS & 10 CELLS
PHASE-CUT LINE VOLTAGE DIMMING
5 CELLS & 10 CELLS